
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 MARCH, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

42 1 THE GREAT EXPANSE Hilltop Hoods1 HTH/UMA 7723449

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

4

5

1

6

14

10

9

NEW

8

11

16

13

15

7

17

18

12

3

R/E

LOVE MONSTER

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

LIFESTYLE

LIVE

CHIAROSCURO

LAPS AROUND THE SUN

THE VERY BEST

AVIARY TAKES

SOLACE

YOURS TO KEEP

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THE BEST OF

GOLDEN

NATION OF TWO

CARESS YOUR SOUL

THE VERY VERY BEST OF

BEWARE OF THE DOGS

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

Amy Shark

Cold Chisel

Kerser

AC/DC

Ocean Alley

Ziggy Alberts

INXS

Dan Sultan

Rufus Du Sol

Sticky Fingers

Chillinit

Hilltop Hoods

The Wiggles

Kylie Minogue

Vance Joy

Sticky Fingers

Crowded House

Stella Donnelly

Gang Of Youths

WRC/SME

CC/UMA

ABK/WAR

ALB/SME

UNFD/ORCH

CMA/ORCH

PET/UMA

LIB/UMA

ROS/SME

SURS/RKT

DIT

HTH/UMA

ABC/UMA

LIB/UMA

LIB/UMA

SURS/MGM

CAP/EMI

MGM

SME

<G>

<P>2

<P>8

<G>

<P>6

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<G>

1

1

1

5

2

2

1

9

1

1

9

1

5

1

1

8

2

3

1

36

233

2

106

24

18

304

1

22

6

13

88

128

11

56

36

186

2

77

LICK021

CCC002

ABK008

5107722

OA001

192562787328

5335934

LRCD0013

19075899412

SURESHAKER009

5059033014787

HTH007

4794051

LIB213CD

LRCD0001

CW012

9174032

SDCD001

88985442992

© 1988-2019 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




