

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR				ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART			CING 25 MA	
TW	LW	TI	НР	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	4	1	THE GREAT EXPANSE	Hilltop Hoods		HTH/UMA	7723449
2	4	36	1	LOVE MONSTER	Amy Shark	<g></g>	WRC/SME	LICK021
3	5	233	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
4	1	2	1	LIFESTYLE	Kerser		ABK/WAR	ABK008
5	6	106	5	LIVE	AC/DC	<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
6	14	24	2	CHIAROSCURO	Ocean Alley	<g></g>	UNFD/ORCH	OA001
7	10	18	2	LAPS AROUND THE SUN	Ziggy Alberts		CMA/ORCH	192562787328
8	9	304	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	NEW	1	9	AVIARY TAKES	Dan Sultan		LIB/UMA	LRCD0013
10	8	22	1	SOLACE	Rufus Du Sol		ROS/SME	19075899412
11	11	6	1	YOURS TO KEEP	Sticky Fingers		SURS/RKT	SURESHAKER009
12	16	13	9	WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY	Chillinit		DIT	5059033014787
13	13	88	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
14	15	128	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	4794051
15	7	11	1	GOLDEN	Kylie Minogue		LIB/UMA	LIB213CD
16	17	56	1	NATION OF TWO	Vance Joy	<g></g>	LIB/UMA	LRCD0001
17	18	36	8	CARESS YOUR SOUL	Sticky Fingers	<g></g>	SURS/MGM	CW012
18	12	186	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
19	3	2	3	BEWARE OF THE DOGS	Stella Donnelly		MGM	SDCD001
20	R/E	77	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths	<g></g>	SME	88985442992